Call 800.959.0299 to speak with a sales representative
or visit us on the web at www.analyticaltechnology.com
Model Q45P/R
Measurement and control of pH is important in a wide variety
of industries. Water and wastewater, boiler feed water, food
processing wash water, chemical plant make-up water and
many other aqueous system require reliable pH monitoring.
The pH Transmitter provides the combination of durability,

ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTER
Visit Us on the Web:   www.analyticaltechnology.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Represented by:Analytical Technology, Inc.
6 Iron Bridge Drive
Collegeville, PA 19462
Phone  610.917.0991
Toll-Free  800.959.0299
Fax 610.917.0992
Email sales@analyticaltechnology.com
Analytical Technology
Unit 1 & 2 - Gatehead Business Park
Delph New Road, Delph
Saddleworth OL3 5DE
Phone 01457 873 318
Fax 01457 874 468
Email sales@atiuk.com
B
/ Q
45
PR
 /
R-
1 (
5/
20
14
)
Suffix A - Measurement Type
P - pH
R - ORP�
Suffix B - Power
1 - 24 VDC, 2-wire (single output only)
4 - Battery-operated with two 0-2.5 VDC outputs
5 - External 5-17 VDC with two 0-2.5 VDC outputs
NOTES:
1 - Pipe mount requires two 2”  U-bolts (47-0005).
Suffix A - Electrode Type
P1 - pH: industrial glass
P2 - pH: municipal glass
P3 - pH: antimony metal (HF applications only)
R1 - ORP: platinum metal
R2 - ORP: gold metal
Suffix B - Sensor Type
1 - 1” NPT convertible-style PEEK
2 - Insertion-style, 316SS
3 - 1-1/2” sanitary-style, 316SS
4 - 2” sanitary-style, 316SS
5 - Auto-clean sensor, with nozzle, Noryl (submersion only)
6 - Convertible-Style, PEEK, with connector (See Note 1 & 2)
Suffix C - Sensor Cable Length
1 - 15 ft. (4.6 m)
2 - 30 ft. (9.2 m) (standard with Auto-Clean sensor)
3 - 60 ft. (18.4 m)
9 - Special
NOTES:
1 -  Sensor with integral connector is not waterproof.
       Used for indoor applications only.
2 -  Suffix B, Option 6 requires 03-0029 cable
Model Q45 - A - B  pH/ORP Transmitter
Model Q25 - A - B - C Differential Sensor
CONVENTIONAL pH/ORP SENSORS
63-0013  Flow type pH sensor, 25 ft. cable, Pt100, Twist-lock
63-0009  Submersible pH sensor, 25 ft. cable, Pt100
63-0008  Flow type Pt. ORP sensor, 25 ft. cable, No temp., Twist-lock
63-0023  Submersible Pt. ORP sensor, 25 ft. cable, No temp.
07-0092  Q25 Style combination sensor w/connector (req. 03-0029 cable)
07-0149  Q25 Style combination sensor, 30 ft. cable
SENSOR OPTIONS
07-0100  Sensor junction box, NEMA 4X
31-0057  Sensor interconnect cable
03-0029  Cable assembly with connector, 25 ft.
00-0628  Submersion mounting hardware for standard sensor